
Quarterly Performance

Measures Report

Reporting Period: October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

April 03, 2023 10:28 amCreated on:

Region 4

Includes All Responders

Report Template version 3.1County: All Counties

October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)*

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

518

0.0

0.1

4.2

48.2

4.1

52.5

56.6

512

0.0

0.1

5.1

277.4

7.9

282.5

290.4

515

0.0

0.1

4.1

37.0

6.1

41.1

47.2

1,545

0.0

0.1

4.4

119.6

6.0

124.1

130.1

*THP Data is not available for Notification Duration

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

11

0.0

0.0

6.1

41.5

4.4

47.6

52.1

23

0.0

0.0

4.0

67.8

5.2

71.8

77.0

20

0.0

0.0

3.2

90.5

5.9

93.7

99.6

54

0.0

0.0

4.1

70.8

5.3

75.0

80.3

Incidents with HELP Truck Response: Rural

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

440

0.0

0.5

4.0

23.1

15.9

27.6

43.5

410

0.0

0.2

4.0

64.9

24.5

69.1

93.6

409

0.0

0.2

3.9

35.1

24.5

39.1

63.6

1,259

0.0

0.3

4.0

40.6

21.5

44.9

66.3

Incidents with HELP Truck Response: Urban

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

9

0.0

0.0

7.5

127.4

126.5

134.9

261.3

9

0.0

0.0

1.5

542.6

2.4

544.2

546.6

10

0.0

0.0

38.4

89.1

3.8

127.5

131.3

28

0.0

0.0

16.6

247.2

42.8

263.8

306.6

Incidents w/o HELP Truck Response: Rural

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

58

0.0

0.3

1.6

60.4

11.5

62.3

73.8

70

0.0

0.6

5.4

71.6

91.8

77.5

169.3

76

0.0

0.6

2.2

61.3

32.2

64.1

96.3

204

0.0

0.5

3.1

64.6

46.7

68.2

114.9

Incidents w/o HELP Truck Response: Urban

Performance Measures Summary
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Abandoned Vehicle 14.9%

Congestion 0.0%

Debris on Roadway 9.2%

Disabled Vehicle 61.0%

Emergency Vehicles 0.1%

Flooding 0.0%

Grass Fire 0.2%

Interstate Shooting 0.0%

JK TR TR 0.0%

MultiVehicle Crash 8.1%

Other 0.2%

Oversize Load 0.1%

Overturned Vehicle 0.6%

PD/Med/Fire Activity 0.5%

Pedestrian 0.1%

Police Activity 0.3%

Scheduled Road Work 0.9%

Single Vehicle Crash 3.1%

Special Event 0.0%

Test Incident 0.0%

Unknown 0.0%

Unscheduled RoadWork 0.1%

Vehicle Fire 0.3%

Total: 100.0%

October November December Total

Abandoned Vehicle 306 336 359 1,001

Congestion 1 0 1 2

Debris on Roadway 263 206 151 620

Disabled Vehicle 1,478 1,321 1,302 4,101

Emergency Vehicles 2 3 1 6

Flooding 0 1 0 1

Grass Fire 7 6 2 15

Interstate Shooting 0 2 1 3

JK TR TR 1 0 2 3

MultiVehicle Crash 174 192 178 544

Other 0 6 8 14

Oversize Load 5 2 1 8

Overturned Vehicle 16 15 10 41

PD/Med/Fire Activity 11 12 13 36

Pedestrian 1 3 0 4

Police Activity 7 8 6 21

Scheduled Road Work 22 22 15 59

Single Vehicle Crash 51 56 101 208

Special Event 1 0 1 2

Test Incident 1 0 1 2

Percentage of event types for all events in current quarter

Event Types for all Events



October November December Total

Unknown 1 0 1 2

Unscheduled RoadWork 0 2 7 9

Vehicle Fire 3 7 10 20

Total 2,351 2,200 2,171 6,722
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